

## UNDERG( )UND STORAGE TANK TEMPORARY/PERMANENT CLOSURE

For Office Use Only	1
Owner # 11008166	
Site # 000892	

	and SITE ASSES	NIMANENT CLOSUF	Owner #_119	XX (0(0 )
		n for instructions 1	7000	097,
WASHINGTON STATE OF PARTMENT OF ECOLOGY	Please 🗹 the a	appropriate box(es)	Site # OCA	X 1 C
ECOLOGY	Please type or print in	Formation (		
	Temporary Tank Closure	Permanent Tank Closure	Change-In- Service	Site Assessment/
CITE INICODMA		Turk Closure s	Dervice	Tour Elective D
SITE INFORMA		cology if the testing are sent to	N -	OCT 18 1994
1		cology if the tanks are registe	•	DEDY OF SOL
			•	DEPT. OF ECOLOGY
	500 \$157 B+		Telephone:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	JERCE 7 T L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	State	98203 ZIP-Code
TANK INFORMA	ATION:			CONTAMINATION
Tank ID	Closure Date	Tank Capacity	Substance Stored	PRESENT AT THE
<u> </u>	9/1/94	~ 1200 gal	ELEADED GAS	TIME OF CLOSURE
	,	and an income and a second community of the second com	and the same	
		MEGEIV	716 IN	Yes
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	<del>-</del> ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		— <del>                                    </del>	Unknown Check unknown if no
			N. C.	obvious contamination was
<u> </u>		and the second state of the second se	Control of the Contro	observed and sample results have not yet been
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			received from analytical lab.
UST SYSTEM C	WNER/OPERATO	R:	-	
UST Owner/Operator: _	LIOYD ARC			
Owners Signature:	Rep. Sloyd	Grahilah Telepho	one: (206) 258 - a	131
Address: 550	00 So. 15+ S	TREET		
	Sireel NET7		P.O. Box WY	98203
	City		State	ZIP-Code
TANK CLOSUR	E/CHANGE-IN-SE	RVICE PERFORMED	BY:	
_	M SERVICES	• • •	 S./	20108
	_	(),,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	License Number: 50	
Licensed Supervisor:	DONNAHEWITT	(DLH FAU (ONSCT)	T License Number:	000975
Supervisors Signature		Spend "	1/94	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: 133 5	5 NORTH N	BRTHLAILE WI	AY SUITE P.O. Box	101
	SGATTIE		UM	98103
Telephone: (2012)	632-3123		State	ZIP-Code
		CONDUCTED BY:		
Name of Registered Site	Assessor: VONNI	A HEWITT		
Telephone: (206)	632-3123			
Address: 1335	5 N NOVETI+C	AILE WAY SU	1176 101	
SEATT	Street		P.O. Box WP	98103
	City		State	ZIP-Code



UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK Site Check/Site Assessment Checklist

<del></del> , ·		_
- T	For Office Use Only	7
	110000011-12	
Owner #	U(I(I)DI(I(I)	3
Site #	わりかタタフィ	3
		-

П	1	S	1:	П	C	ľ	0	V	g.
ш				L-4				w	

When a release has not been confirmed and reported, this Site Check/Site Assessment Checklist must be completed and signed by a person registered with the Department of Ecology. The results of the site check or site assessment must be included with this checklist. This form must be submitted to Ecology at the address shown below within 30 days after completion of the site check/site assessment.

SITE INFORMATION: Include the Ecology site ID number if the tanks are registered with Ecology. This number may be found on the tank owner's invoice or tank permit.

TANK INFORMATION: Please list all the tanks for which the site check and site assessment is being conducted. Use the tank ID number if available, and indicate tank capacity and substance stored.

REASON FOR CONDUCTING SITE CHECK/SITE ASSESSMENT: Please check the appropriate item.

CHECKLIST: Please initial each item in the appropriate box.

SITE ASSESSOR INFORMATION: This form must be signed by the registered site assessor who is responsible for conducting the site check/ site assessment.

Underground Storage Tank Section Department of Ecology P. O. Box 47655 Olympia, WA 98504-7655

SITE INFORMATION		
Site ID Number (on invoice or availab	ole from Ecology if the tanks	are registered):
Site/Business Name: MORSE C	CONSTRUCTION	
		e:(206) 258-2731
Site Address: 5500 So. 19 Street  EUERETT. City	(1) A	98 203
City	State	ZIP-Code
TANK INFORMATION		
Tank ID No.	Tank Capacity	Substance Stored
	1200 gal	PIERDED GAS
		· .
REASON FOR CONDUCTING SITE	CHECK/SITE ASSESSME	NT
Investigate suspected re Extend temporary closu UST system undergoing UST system permanent UST system permanent Abandoned tank contain	ly closed with tank removed ning product.	han 12 months.

## UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK Ownor# See back of form for instructions Site # Please I the appropriate box Intent Intent Both to Install to Close SITE INFORMATION Site ID Number (on invoice or available from Ecology if the tank is registered): 000892 MorsE Construction Site/Business Name: Drova Owner/Operator Juby 258-273/ South 5500 Stree Site Address:\_\_ Everett la 56 TANKS TO BE CLOSED TANK INFORMATION: This section to be illied out ONLY It tanks are being removed. Tank ID Projected Tank Substance Date Is there If no Closure Capacity Stored Lank product in date lank. Date Last used the tank? TANKS TO BE INSTALLED This section to be filled out ONLY if tanks are being installed Approx. Install Date Tank ID (yes/no) pumped TANK INSTALLATION TO BE PERFORMED BY (if known): This section to be titled out ONLY If fanks are being Service Provider: Contact Name: Telephone: (\_\_\_\_\_)\_ Address:\_ P O. Box TANK PERMANENT CLOSURE TO BE PERFORMED BY (II known): This agoilon to be litted out ONLY if tanks Service Provider: Contact Name; Telephone: (206) UST OWNER Construction MAILING ADDRESS 5+1007 98203 vereth Once validated by Ecology, this form serves as your temporary permit for the Tanke listed above. Please type or print information LIOYD Archibald LCY 020-33

.

.050 52	ignature appears below.	YES	МО
	The location of the UST site is shown on the vicinity map.	X	_
•	A brief summary of information obtained during the site inspection is provided. (see Section 3.2 in the Site Assessment Guidance)	JUS	
	A summary of UST system data is provided. (see Section 3.1)		X
	The soils characteristics at the UST site are described. (see Section 5.2)	Pet.	<u> </u>
	Is there apparent groundwater in the tank excavation?		D
· ),	A brief description of the surrounding land is provided. (see Section 3.1)	DU	
1.	Information has been provided indicating the number and types of samples collected, methods used to collect and analyze the samples, and the name and address of the laboratory used to perform the analyses.	Dex	
3.	A sketch or sketches showing the following items is provided:		
	<ul> <li>location and ID number for all field samples collected</li> <li>groundwater samples distinguished from soil samples (if applicable)</li> </ul>	Del	
	- samples collected from stockpiled excavated soil	14	
	tank and piping locations and limits of excavation pit	Det	
	- adjacent structures and streets		M
	- approximate locations of any on-site and nearby utilities		P
9.	If sampling procedures different from those specified in the guidance were used, has justification for using these alternative sampling procedures been provided? (see Section 3.4)	124	
10.	A table is provided showing laboratory results for each sample collected including: sample ID number, constituents analyzed for and corresponding concentration, analytical method and detection limit for that method.	M	
11.	Any factors that may have compromised the quality of the data or validity of the results are described.	XH.	
12.	The results of this site check/site assessment indicate that a confirmed release of regulated substance has occured.		
SITE	ASSESSOR INFORMATION		
	PERSON REGISTERED WITH ECOLOGY  ESS ADDRESS: B 1335 N. NORTHLAKE WAY SUITE TELEPHONE PM 632  SEATTIE WA 98105  CITY STATE ZIP+CODE	ITH	
BUSINE	ESS ADDRESS: B 1335 N. NORTHUAKE WAY SUITE TELEPHONE POLY 632	-3/3	<u>ر</u> ح
3001112	SEATTIE WA 98/03		
	CITY STATE ZIP+CODE		
desci	reby certify that I have been in responsible charge of performing the site check/site assess ribed above. Persons submitting false information are subject to penalties under Chapter	ment 173-3	360
WAC	9/1/04		
	11194 MONRO Plunts	cology	